Orford-Hollesley-Sutton Heath - Woodbridge-lpswich

Mondays to Saturdays (Except Public Holidays)

Operator:
Service:
Notes:

Orford, Market Hill, dep.

Sudbourne, Snape Road/School Lane
Chillesford, B1084, Mill Lane

Butley, Oyster PH

Hollesley, Melton Road, opp Water Tower
Hollesley, College Road, Oak Hill

Hollesley, The Street, opp Duck Corner

Sutton Heath Estate, Otley Road, Turning Point
Sutton Hoo, Woodbridge Road, Entrance
Melton, A1152, Railway Station

Melton, The Street, Chapel

Woodbridge, Melton Hill, Council Offices
Woodbridge, Hamblin Road, Turban Centre
Woodbridge, Railway Station Forecourt
Woodbridge, Ipswich Road, Duke of York
Martlesham, Top Street, opp Water Bridge
Martlesham Heath, Internal Road, Tesco

Little Bealings, Beacon Hill Crossroads (N/B)
Little Bealings, The Street, Admirals Head
Great Bealings, Boot Street, opp Grundisburgh Road
Playford, Butts Road, opp Village Sign
Rushmere St Andrew, Rushmere St, The Chestnuts
Ipswich, Rushmere Road, opp Thornley Drive
Ipswich, Woodbridge Road, Golden Key
Ipswich, Tower Ramparts, Suffolkbus Stop
Ipswich, Old Cattle Market, Bus Station

Code:

R- Operates to set down only as required.

0705
0710
0717
0720
0726
0728
0731
0736
0739
0741
0743
0746
0748

0751
0753

0757
0759
0802
0805
0812
0814
0816
0836
0840

S&H - Saturdays and Mondays to Fridays when schools are closed

Sch - Schooldays Only

Operator:

AN-Anglian Buses

PF-Paul Frost Travel
FSN-First Suffolk and Norfolk

Operator: PF FSN PF
Service: 64 71
Notes: 1Sch
Ipswich, Old Cattle Market, Bus Station 0845 1505
Ipswich, Woodbridge Road, opp Golden Key PH 0852 1514
Ipswich, Rushmere Road, The Lawns 0855 [/
Rushmere St Andrew, The Street, Chapel 0857 |/
Playford, Butts Road, Village Sign 0900 [/
Great Bealings, Boot Street, Grundisburgh Road 0905 [/
Little Bealings, The Street, Admirals Head 0910 [/
Little Bealings, Beacon Hill Crossroads 0912 |/
Martlesham Heath, Internal Road, Tesco I /
Martlesham, Top Street, Water Bridge 0915 1530
Woodbridge, Ipswich Road, Duke of York PH 0917 |
Woodbridge, Hamblin Road, Turban Centre 0920 1541 1545
Farlingaye High School / 1555
Woodbridge, Melton Hill 1546 1605
Melton Chapel 1553 1607
Melton, Rail Station > 1609
Sutton Hoo, Woodbridge Road - 1611
Sutton Heath Estate - 1614
Hollesley, Duck Corner - 1619
Hollesley, Oak Hill - 1622
Hollesley, Water Tower - 1624
Boyton, Dock Farm Road - R
Capel St Andrew, Phone Box - 1630
Butley, Oyster PH - 1634
Chillesford, B1084, Mill Lane -- 1638
Orford, Market Hill, arrive - 1646
Orford, Market Hill, depart - 1655
Sudbourne, Snape Road/School Lane - 1700

From: 2nd April 2013

PF
71
1S&H

1600
I
1605
1607
1609
1611
1614
1619
1622
1624
R
1630
1634
1638
1646
1655
1700

AN
165

1722
1727

~ — — — — —~ -

1739
1742
1747

1750
17562

MR
71
1

1745
1750
1752
1755

1758
1800
1802
1804
1807
1812
1815
1817

D TVIVIVITIOD



