From: 2nd April 2013

Mondays to Saturdays (Except Public Holidays)

Operator: Service:	PF 71	PF 71	Operator Service		FSN 64	PF 71	PF 71	AN 165	MR 71
Notes:	1		Notes		•	1 Sch	1 S&H		1
Orford, Market Hill, dep.	0705	1655							
Sudbourne, Snape Road/School Lane	0710		Ipswich, Old Cattle Market, Bus Station	0845	1505			1722	
Chillesford, B1084, Mill Lane	0717	1707	lpswich, Woodbridge Road, opp Golden Key PH		1514			1727	
Butley, Oyster PH	0720	1710	Ipswich, Rushmere Road, The Lawns	0855	1			1	
Hollesley, Melton Road, opp Water Tower	0726	1	Rushmere St Andrew, The Street, Chapel	0857	1			1	
Hollesley, College Road, Oak Hill	0728	1	Playford, Butts Road, Village Sign	0900	1			1	
Hollesley, The Street, opp Duck Corner	0731	1	Great Bealings, Boot Street, Grundisburgh Road	0905	1			1	
Sutton Heath Estate, Otley Road, Turning Point	0736	/	Little Bealings, The Street, Admirals Head	0910	1			1	
Sutton Hoo, Woodbridge Road, Entrance	0739	/	Little Bealings, Beacon Hill Crossroads	0912	1			1	
Melton, A1152, Railway Station	0741	1718	Martlesham Heath, Internal Road, Tesco	I	1			1	1745
Melton, The Street, Chapel	0743	1720	Martlesham, Top Street, Water Bridge	0915	1530			1739	1750
Woodbridge, Melton Hill, Council Offices	0746	1723	Woodbridge, Ipswich Road, Duke of York PH	0917	1			1742	1752
Woodbridge, Hamblin Road, Turban Centre	0748	1725	Woodbridge, Hamblin Road, Turban Centre	0920	1541	1545	1600	1747	1755
Woodbridge, Railway Station Forecourt	R		Farlingaye High School		1	1555		1	
Woodbridge, Ipswich Road, Duke of York	0751	1728	Woodbridge, Melton Hill		1546	1605	1605	1750	1758
Martlesham, Top Street, opp Water Bridge	0753	1730	Melton Chapel		1553	1607	1607	1752	1800
Martlesham Heath, Internal Road, Tesco	1	1735	Melton, Rail Station		>	1609	1609	>	1802
Little Bealings, Beacon Hill Crossroads (N/B)	0757		Sutton Hoo, Woodbridge Road			1611	1611		1804
Little Bealings, The Street, Admirals Head	0759		Sutton Heath Estate			1614	1614		1807
Great Bealings, Boot Street, opp Grundisburgh Road	0802		Hollesley, Duck Corner			1619	1619		1812
Playford, Butts Road, opp Village Sign	0805		Hollesley, Oak Hill			1622	1622		1815
Rushmere St Andrew, Rushmere St, The Chestnuts	0812		Hollesley, Water Tower			1624	1624		1817
Ipswich, Rushmere Road, opp Thornley Drive	0814		Boyton, Dock Farm Road			R	R		R
Ipswich, Woodbridge Road, Golden Key	0816		Capel St Andrew, Phone Box			1630	1630		R
Ipswich, Tower Ramparts, Suffolkbus Stop	0836		Butley, Oyster PH			1634	1634		R
Ipswich, Old Cattle Market, Bus Station	0840		Chillesford, B1084, Mill Lane			1638	1638		R
•			Orford, Market Hill, arrive			1646	1646		R
Code:			Orford, Market Hill, depart			1655	1655		R
			Sudbourne, Snape Road/School Lane			1700	1700		R

R- Operates to set down only as required.

S&H - Saturdays and Mondays to Fridays when schools are closed

Sch - Schooldays Only

Operator:

AN-Anglian Buses

PF-Paul Frost Travel

FSN-First Suffolk and Norfolk